
APPETIZERS

JUMBO GULF SHRIMP COCKTAIL

CHICKEN WINGS
Topped off with Blue Cheese Crumbles

Carrot Sticks ~ Celery Sticks

SILKS ANTIPASTO
Italian Salami ~ Capicolla ~ Buffalo Mozzarella

Roasted Red Peppers ~ Marinated Artichoke Hearts

GRILLED SCALLOPS
Topped off with Oven Dried Tomato

Lemon Olive Oil Vinaigrette  

PICK SIX PLATTER
Fried Gulf Shrimp ~ Chicken Tenders

Jalapeño Poppers ~ Egg Rolls ~ Seasonal Fruit
Assorted Imported and Domestic Cheeses

GRILLED SHRIMP
Onions and Peppers ~ Olive Oil and Rice Vinegar

ARTICHOKE AND SPINACH DIP
Jerusalem Artichoke ~ Baby Leaf Spinach

Sourdough Bread Bowl

BEEF OR CHICKEN NACHOS
Tortilla Chips ~ Diced Smoked Brisket or Diced Chicken Breast

Refried Beans ~ Cheddar Cheese ~ Lettuce ~ Tomato ~ Guacamole
Sour Cream ~ Jalapeños

SUPERFECTA CHIPS AND DIP PLATTER
Pico de Gallo ~ Spicy Queso Fundido 

Guacamole ~ Salsa Cruda

SOUP AND SALADS

SOUP DU JOUR

FRENCH ONION SOUP GRATIN
WITH DICED CHICKEN

HOUSE SALAD
Mixed Field Greens ~ Roma Tomatoes ~ Homemade Dressing

CAESAR SALAD
Romaine Lettuce ~ Garlic Anchovy Dressing ~ Homemade Croutons

Add Chicken   1175

TUNA NICOISE SALAD
Green Beans ~ Potatoes ~ Olives ~ Tomatoes
Eggs ~ Onions ~ Dijon Mustard Vinaigette 

FRUIT & CHEESE PLATE
Fresh Seasonal Fruit ~ Imported & Domestic Cheeses

Assorted Crackers ~ Peppered Jelly

1325

1000

1000

1325

2525

1325 

925 

1275

825

525

525

625

825

1025

1050

2900*

1875

2900

1375

1395

1675

1625

400

3200

THE THOROUGHBRED BUFFET
Assorted Salads ~ Soup ~ Carving Station 

(Includes Prime Rib)
Hot Entrées ~ Potatoes ~ Vegetables

Pasta Station ~ Oriental Station ~ Dessert Station
Ice Cream Station ~ Iced Tea ~ Coffee ~ Soda

FEATURED PLATES

FRIED SHRIMP PLATTER
Fried Gulf Shrimp ~ Creamy Cole Slaw

Homestyle French Fries ~ Classic French Rémoulade

MEDALLION OF BEEF TENDER
Morel Mushroom ~ Potato and Vegetable of the Day

Soup du Jour or House Salad

FRIED CATFISH FILLETS
Creamy Cole Slaw ~ French Fries

NEW YORK STRIP CHICKEN FRIED STEAK
Mashed Potatoes ~ Vegetable of the Day 

Country Gravy ~ Cornbread Muffin

LEMON SOLE MEUNIERE 
Mashed Potatoes ~ Vegetable of the Day

STUFFED QUAILS
Pecan Cornbread Dressing ~ Vegetable of the Day

SIDES
 Garlic Mashed Potatoes Almandine Green Beans
 French Fries Fresh Grilled Asparagus
 Baked Potato Grilled Vegetables

*Upgraded Buffet on Big Event Days

$12.50 Food And Beverage Minimum Per Person
A Nineteen Percent Gratuity Will Automatically

Be Added To Parties Of Six Or More

~ SILKS ~

SANDWICHES

  REUBEN SANDWICH
Corned Beef ~ Sauerkraut ~ Swiss Cheese

Thousand Island Dressing ~ Homestyle French Fries

THE SILKS BURGER
Half Pound Seasoned Ground Round ~ Wisconsin Cheddar Cheese

Fresh Baked Kaiser Roll ~ Homestyle French Fries
Creamy Cole Slaw

THE DAILY DOUBLE BURGER
Half Pound Seasoned Ground Round ~ Sliced Ham and Bacon 

Wisconsin Cheddar Cheese ~ Fried Egg
Fresh Baked Kaiser Roll ~ Homestyle French Fries

BLACKENED CHICKEN SANDWICH
Chicken Breast ~ Provolone Cheese

Fresh Baked Kaiser Roll ~ Fresh Seasonal Fruit

JOCKEY CLUB SANDWICH
Honey Baked Virginia Ham ~ Turkey Breast

Smoked Bacon ~ Provolone Cheese ~ Potato Chips

TRIFECTA PANINI
Choice of Roast Beef, Smoked Roasted Turkey or Honey Cured Ham

 Big Eye Swiss Cheese ~ Russian Dressing ~ Potato Chips

STEAK GIARDINIERA SANDWICH
Sliced Beef Tender ~ Giardiniera ~ Potato Chips

CROQUE MADAME
Ham ~ Swiss Cheese ~ Bechamel Sauce ~ Topped off with Fried Egg

Homestyle French Fries

PORTABELLA MUSHROOM SANDWICH
Grilled Portabella Mushroom ~ Lettuce ~ Tomato ~ Green Sauce

Homestyle French Fries

DESSERTS

  CRÈME BRULE
TIRAMISU

STRAWBERRY SHORT CAKE 
BROWNIE SUNDAE

BANANA SPLIT SUPREME
ASSORTED COOKIE TRAY (Six Cookies)

BEVERAGES

ICED TEA
SOFT DRINKS

COFFEE 

1150

1050

1250

1075

1075

1075

1075

925

975

650

675

650

675

675

550

350

350

350


