

## <u>APPETIZERS</u>

AFFEIIZERS		at Grand Prairie®		SANDWIC
JUMBO GULF SHRIMP COCKTAIL	$13^{25}$	~ SILKS ~		REUBEN SA Corned Beef - Sauerkra
CHICKEN WINGS Topped off with Blue Cheese Crumbles Carrot Sticks ~ Celery Sticks	$10^{00}$	THE THOROUGHBRED BUFFET	2900*	Thousand Island Dressing ~ F
SILKS ANTIPASTO  Italian Salami - Capicolla - Buffalo Mozzarella Roasted Red Peppers - Marinated Artichoke Hearts	$10^{00}$	Assorted Salads - Soup - Carving Station (Includes Prime Rib) Hot Entrées - Potatoes - Vegetables Pasta Station - Oriental Station - Dessert Station	2300	Half Pound Seasoned Ground Round Fresh Baked Kaiser Roll - H Creamy Cole
GRILLED SCALLOPS Topped off with Oven Dried Tomato	$13^{25}$	Ice Cream Station - Iced Tea - Coffee - Soda		THE DAILY DOUB Half Pound Seasoned Ground Rou Wisconsin Cheddar Ch
Lemon Olive Oil Vinaigrette		<u>FEATURED PLATES</u>		Fresh Baked Kaiser Roll - H
PICK SIX PLATTER Fried Gulf Shrimp - Chicken Tenders Jalapeño Poppers - Egg Rolls - Seasonal Fruit Assorted Imported and Domestic Cheeses	25 <sup>25</sup>	FRIED SHRIMP PLATTER Fried Gulf Shrimp ~ Creamy Cole Slaw Homestyle French Fries ~ Classic French Rémoulade	18 <sup>75</sup>	BLACKENED CHICK Chicken Breast - Pro Fresh Baked Kaiser Roll -
GRILLED SHRIMP Onions and Peppers - Olive Oil and Rice Vinegar	13 <sup>25</sup>	MEDALLION OF BEEF TENDER Morel Mushroom - Potato and Vegetable of the Day Soup du Jour or House Salad	2900	JOCKEY CLUB S Honey Baked Virginia Ha Smoked Bacon ~ Provolone G
ARTICHOKE AND SPINACH DIP Jerusalem Artichoke - Baby Leaf Spinach Sourdough Bread Bowl	925	FRIED CATFISH FILLETS Creamy Cole Slaw ~ French Fries	13 <sup>75</sup>	TRIFECTA F Choice of Roast Beef, Smoked Roasted Big Eye Swiss Cheese ~ Russian
BEEF OR CHICKEN NACHOS  Tortilla Chips ~ Diced Smoked Brisket or Diced Chicken Breast Refried Beans ~ Cheddar Cheese ~ Lettuce ~ Tomato ~ Guacamole	12 <sup>75</sup>	NEW YORK STRIP CHICKEN FRIED STEAK Mashed Potatoes - Vegetable of the Day Country Gravy - Cornbread Muffin	1395	STEAK GIARDINIEF Sliced Beef Tender ~ Giardi
Sour Cream ~ Jalapeños SUPERFECTA CHIPS AND DIP PLATTER	825	LEMON SOLE MEUNIERE Mashed Potatoes ~ Vegetable of the Day	16 <sup>75</sup>	CROQUE MA Ham - Swiss Cheese - Bechamel Saud Homestyle Frer
Pico de Gallo - Spicy Queso Fundido Guacamole - Salsa Cruda		STUFFED QUAILS Pecan Cornbread Dressing - Vegetable of the Day	$16^{25}$	PORTABELLA MUSHR Grilled Portabella Mushroom ~ Lett
SOUP AND SALADS				Homestyle Fren
SOUP DU JOUR	5 <sup>25</sup>	SIDES  Garlic Mashed Potatoes Almandine Green Beans	400	DESSER
FRENCH ONION SOUP GRATIN WITH DICED CHICKEN	5 <sup>25</sup>	French Fries Fresh Grilled Asparagus Baked Potato Grilled Vegetables		CRÈME B TIRAMIS
HOUSE SALAD Mixed Field Greens - Roma Tomatoes - Homemade Dressing	6 <sup>25</sup>			STRAWBERRY SI BROWNIE S
CAESAR SALAD  Romaine Lettuce ~ Garlic Anchovy Dressing ~ Homemade Croutons  **Add Chicken 11 <sup>75</sup> **	825	*Upgraded Buffet on Big Event Days	3200	BANANA SPLIT ASSORTED COOKIE TR
TUNA NICOISE SALAD Green Beans - Potatoes - Olives - Tomatoes	$10^{25}$			BEVERA
Eggs ~ Onions ~ Dijon Mustard Vinaigette				ICED TI
FRUIT & CHEESE PLATE Fresh Seasonal Fruit ~ Imported & Domestic Cheeses Assorted Crackers ~ Peppered Jelly	10 <sup>50</sup>	\$12.50 Food And Beverage Minimum Per Person A Nineteen Percent Gratuity Will Automatically Be Added To Parties Of Six Or More		SOFT DRI COFFE

## **SANDWICHES**

<u> </u>	
REUBEN SANDWICH Corned Beef - Sauerkraut - Swiss Cheese Thousand Island Dressing - Homestyle French Fries	1150
THE SILKS BURGER  Half Pound Seasoned Ground Round ~ Wisconsin Cheddar Cheese Fresh Baked Kaiser Roll ~ Homestyle French Fries  Creamy Cole Slaw	1050
THE DAILY DOUBLE BURGER Half Pound Seasoned Ground Round ~ Sliced Ham and Bacon Wisconsin Cheddar Cheese ~ Fried Egg Fresh Baked Kaiser Roll ~ Homestyle French Fries	1250
BLACKENED CHICKEN SANDWICH Chicken Breast - Provolone Cheese Fresh Baked Kaiser Roll - Fresh Seasonal Fruit	10 <sup>75</sup>
JOCKEY CLUB SANDWICH Honey Baked Virginia Ham - Turkey Breast Smoked Bacon - Provolone Cheese - Potato Chips	10 <sup>75</sup>
TRIFECTA PANINI Choice of Roast Beef, Smoked Roasted Turkey or Honey Cured Ham Big Eye Swiss Cheese - Russian Dressing - Potato Chips	10 <sup>75</sup>
STEAK GIARDINIERA SANDWICH Sliced Beef Tender - Giardiniera - Potato Chips	10 <sup>75</sup>
CROQUE MADAME  Ham - Swiss Cheese - Bechamel Sauce - Topped off with Fried Egg  Homestyle French Fries	925
PORTABELLA MUSHROOM SANDWICH Grilled Portabella Mushroom - Lettuce - Tomato - Green Sauce Homestyle French Fries	975
<u>DESSERTS</u>	
CRÈME BRULE	650
TIRAMISU	675
STRAWBERRY SHORT CAKE	650
BROWNIE SUNDAE	675
BANANA SPLIT SUPREME	675
ASSORTED COOKIE TRAY (SIX COOKIES)	5 <sup>50</sup>
<u>BEVERAGES</u>	
ICED TEA	3 <sup>50</sup>
SOFT DRINKS	$3^{50}$
COFFEE	350